
ENVIRONMENTAL COMMITTEE MEETING
Munic ipa l  Center  Counc i l  Chambers

1616 Humboldt Ave, West St. Paul, MN 55118
Wednesday, July 2, 2025, 6 p.m.

Call To Order

Roll Call

Citizen Comments

New Business

Approve May 7, 2025 Minutes

ENVIRONMENTAL COMMITTEE MEETING MINUTES MAY 2025.PDF

Site Plan Review - 150 Thompson Development

150 THOMPSON DEVELOPMENT REVIEW MEMO - 07.02.2025.PDF
150 THOMPSON DEVELOPMENT PLANS - 07.02.2025 (REDUCED FILE 
SIZE).PDF

150 Thompson Park Concept Plan Alternatives 

150 THOMPSON PARK CONCEPT PLAN ALTERNATIVES MEMO -
07.02.2025.PDF
2025-05-08_150 THOMPSON_CONCEPT PLANS AND PRECEDENTS.PDF

Old Business

Updates

Staff

Subcommittee

Park & Recreation Committee

Planning Commission

City Council

Adjourn

If you need an accommodation  to participate in the meeting, please contact the ADA Coordinator at 

 651 -552-4108 or email ADA@wspmn.gov at least 5 business days prior to the meeting

www.wspmn.gov          EOE/AA
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4.B.

Documents:

4.C.

Documents:
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6.A.
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6.C.

6.D.

6.E.

7.

https://wspmn.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/17444?fileID=27119
https://wspmn.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/17443?fileID=27164
https://wspmn.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/17443?fileID=27117
https://wspmn.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/17446?fileID=27122
https://wspmn.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/17446?fileID=27123


ENVIRONMENTAL COMMITTEE MEETING
Munic ipa l  Center  Counc i l  Chambers

1616 Humboldt Ave, West St. Paul, MN 55118
Wednesday, July 2, 2025, 6 p.m.

Call To Order

Roll Call

Citizen Comments

New Business

Approve May 7, 2025 Minutes

ENVIRONMENTAL COMMITTEE MEETING MINUTES MAY 2025.PDF

Site Plan Review - 150 Thompson Development

150 THOMPSON DEVELOPMENT REVIEW MEMO - 07.02.2025.PDF
150 THOMPSON DEVELOPMENT PLANS - 07.02.2025 (REDUCED FILE 
SIZE).PDF

150 Thompson Park Concept Plan Alternatives 

150 THOMPSON PARK CONCEPT PLAN ALTERNATIVES MEMO -
07.02.2025.PDF
2025-05-08_150 THOMPSON_CONCEPT PLANS AND PRECEDENTS.PDF

Old Business

Updates

Staff

Subcommittee

Park & Recreation Committee

Planning Commission

City Council

Adjourn

If you need an accommodation  to participate in the meeting, please contact the ADA Coordinator at 

 651 -552-4108 or email ADA@wspmn.gov at least 5 business days prior to the meeting

www.wspmn.gov          EOE/AA

1.

2.

3.

4.

4.A.

Documents:

4.B.

Documents:

4.C.

Documents:

5.

6.

6.A.

6.B.

6.C.

6.D.

6.E.

7.

https://wspmn.gov/2a711976-4f73-4eba-a332-17d026208dd6



